Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51926423   page 1
December 8, 2025 9:05 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Fits into standard single gang junction box for easy installation -
3" x 5" nominal face-plate size
•	 White and black face-plate standard. Custom colors available.

PS51926423   page 2
December 8, 2025 9:05 AM
MLN / MHN / MSN Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: MSN-UNV-W
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: BAA-MHN-UNV-W
Domestic Preferences (1) Product Family Voltage Faceplate Color
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
MHN=Medical Horizontal Louver (2), (3)
MLN=Medical Louver Nightlight (2), (3)
MSN=Medical Scoop Nightlight (2), (3)
UNV=120V-277V W=Matte White Paint Anti-Microbial
Standard Colors
[Blank]=Matte White
GW=Gloss White
DP=Dark Platinum, Satin Finish
BK=Black, Satin Finish
BZ=Bronze
Architectural Colors
TCB=Terra Cotta Brick
MRR=Merlot Red
PMK=Pumpkin
GLD=Goldenrod
SGG=Sage Green
EVG=Evergreen
CBL=Coastal Blue
NTB=Night Blue
UMB=Ultramarine Blue
PPV=Purple Violet
NTN=Neutral Tan
DBG=Dark Beige
CRM=Cream
SLG=Silver Grey
OLG=Olive Green
MHB=Mahogany Brown
RALxxxx=RAL Number Color (4)
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these designated prefixes are built to be
compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
(2) Wet location standard on MLN, MHN and
MSN. (3) Standard white (4000K) LEDs and a
clear polycarbonate lens.
(4) Replace XXXX with unique 4 digit RAL
number. Please contact Fail-Safe Tech for a
list of additional finish swatches.
MCL Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:	MCL-W-UNV-W
	 BAA-MCL-W-UNV-B-PHC
Domestic Preferences (1) Product Family LED Color (5) Voltage Faceplate Color Style Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
MCL=Medical Chart
Light
W=White
A=Amber
UNV=120V-
277V
W=Matte White Paint
Anti-Microbial
Standard Colors
[Blank]=Matte White
GW=Gloss White
DP=Dark Platinum, Satin
Finish
BK=Black, Satin Finish
BZ=Bronze
Architectural Colors
TCB=Terra Cotta Brick
MRR=Merlot Red
PMK=Pumpkin
GLD=Goldenrod
SGG=Sage Green
EVG=Evergreen
CBL=Coastal Blue
NTB=Night Blue
UMB=Ultramarine Blue
PPV=Purple Violet
NTN=Neutral Tan
DBG=Dark Beige
CRM=Cream
SLG=Silver Grey
OLG=Olive Green
MHB=Mahogany Brown
RALxxxx=RAL Number
Color (4)
[Blank]=On/
Off Button,
Illuminated.
Depress Button
to Energize
Unit.
PHC=Photocell (in place of standard on/off
switch (6), (7)
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations
with these designated prefixes
are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of 1933
(BAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference
requirements.
(5) White LEDs
are 4000K.
Amber LEDs
are 610nm
+/-10nm.
(4) Replace XXXX with unique
4 digit RAL number. Please
contact Fail-Safe Tech for
a list of additional finish